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Stanberry, Gary 2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 10 3 30 11 2 32 9 2 32 10 1 35 8 1 35 0 0 0 9 1 35 8 1 35 7 1 35 10 2 32 0 301

Casey, Britt 2017 Audi RS3 LMS TCR TCR 0 0 10 1 35 11 1 35 9 1 35 10 1 35 8 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

Haines, Tim 2009 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 9 4 28 11 3 30 9 3 30 10 3 30 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

Dougherty, Colin 2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GT3E 10 1 35 8 1 35 10 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

Norman, Brian 2006 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 10 2 32 11 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 32 0 0 0 0 99

Sokolowski, Douglas/Sokolowski, E 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 32 9 1 35 8 2 32 99

Sokolowski, Erik/Sokolowski, D 2017 VW GTI/TCR TCR 9 3 30 7 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 35 0 0 93

Harrold. John 2023 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCR TCR 9 2 32 7 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 30 92

Bibbo, John 2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR TCR 0 7 2 32 10 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 28 90

Herbert, Tristan 2017 Audi RS3 LMS TCR TCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 9 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

McKinnon, Kenneth 2018 Audi RS3/LMS/TCR TCR 10 1 35 7 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

Prevost, Michel 2007 Porsche 981 Cayman-S MP1 8 1 35 7 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

Cheetham, Steve 2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 32 10 1 35 0 67

Levitas, Michael 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 10 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

May, Blake 2017 Volkswagen GTI TCR TCR 0 0 10 2 32 11 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Corliss, Bob 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 30 8 2 32 0 0 0 62

Evans, Simon 2001 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GT3E 9 3 30 8 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

Jones, Jeffrey 2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 30 9 2 32 0 62

Gorman, Mike/Brummond, Mark 2010 BMW E92/M3 GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 26 9 3 30 0 56

York, Dick 2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge GT3E 0 0 0 0 8 4 28 9 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

Valobra, Franco 2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge GT3E 9 6 25 6 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

Kuhn, Christian 2008 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 9 5 26 10 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

Marlin, Kenneth 2000 Ferrari 360 Challenge GT3E 9 5 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 28 2 5 0 0 54

Lockwood, Abby 2016 BMW M235iR GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 25 9 4 28 0 53

Berry, Cliff 2022 Alfa Romeo Guillietta Veloce TCR TCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 35

Boden, Mark 2006 Porsche 997.1 GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 35 35

DeFrancisco, Rich 2020 BMW M2 CS MP1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 35 0 35

Fallin, Mike 1993 BMW 325is MP2 6 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Stark Werner 2001 BMW 330ci MP1 0 0 6 1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Karangelen, Nicholas 2008 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GT3E 10 2 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

Visir, Jose/Romanelli, Eduardo 2007 Porsch e997 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 30 0 0 30

Hahnemann, Bob 2009 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup GT3E 9 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Stewart, Danny/Tyler, Scott 2018 Audi A3 TCR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 28 0 0 28

Robertaccio, Ben/Mjolsnes/Travis 2003 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup GT3E 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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